Tube handels

Tube handle offset
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Specification
Support: PA-GF, black
Tube:  Al, anodised

Order data

tube handle offset
tube handle offset
tube handle offset
tube handle offset

Order number

L

250mm
300mm
400mm
500mm

A65-22
A65-23
A65-24
A65-25

Other length on customers requirement available

178

These strong tubing grasps are suitable
for heavy sliding doors, large windows or
also as impact handles for trolleys.

With double sliding doors and critical
space conditions, anywhere that risk of
trapping hands exists, the offset tubing
grasp is highly recommended.

KANYA

Tube handle straight
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Specification

Support: PA-GF, black

Tube:

Order data

Tube handle straight
Tube handle straight
Tube handle straight
Tube handle straight

Al, anodised

Order number

L

250mm
300mm
400mm
500mm

A65-12
A65-13
A65-14
A65-15

Other length on customers requirement available





